

POSSESSION NOTICE [(APPENDIX IV) RULE 8(1)]

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of M/s. Cholamandalam Investment And Finance Company Limited, under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002), and in exercise of the powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated mentioned below under Section 13(2) of the said Act calling upon you being the borrowers (names and addresses mentioned below) to repay the amount mentioned in the said notice and interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrowers mentioned herein below having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers mentioned herein below and to the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on me under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. The borrowers mentioned here in above in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with said property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of M/s. Cholamandalam Investment And Finance Company Limited for an amount as mentioned herein under and interest thereon. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Sr. No.	Name and Address of the Borrower/s & Loan Account Number	Date of Demand Notice	Outstanding Amount	Description of the Property Possessed	Date of Possession
1)	Loan Account No.: HL01AME00009871 1) Mr. Zalak Chiragbhai Thakkar, 2) Mr. / Mrs. Chirag Indravadan Thakkar Both residing at 20, Purvinager Society Ahmedabad City 380050.	03.09.2021	Rs. 23,76,240/- as on 30.08.2021	All the piece and parcel of the immovable property bearing Flat No. F-401 on 4 th Floor, in the scheme known as "Karnavati Apartment-4" Adm. 69.53 sq.mtrs. RERA carpet area + Balcony area 1.53 sq.mtrs. situated at Survey No. 589/B/1, TPS No. 80, FP No. 40/2, SP No. 1 of Moje Village Vatva, Sub-Dist. & Dist. Ahmedabad. Boundaries: East-Common Plot. West- Flat No. F-404, North- Margin, South-Flat No. F-402.	23.05.2022 (Symbolic Possession)
2)	Loan Account No.: HL04SUD000014694 1) Mr. Kiran Chohla, 2) Mr. / Mrs. Valiben Gabhrubhai Sohala Both residing at Gabhrubhai, Bhavnagar, Bhavnagar Chitra, Gariadhar - 364001.	21.06.2021	Rs. 21,90,812/- as on 21.06.2021	All the piece and parcel of the property and thereon constructed building in Plot No. 29, Land admeasuring 117.50 Sq.Mtr. with house there on, bearing Botad Revenue Survey No. 626/1 paiki situated at Botad, Taluka Botad, Dist. Botad, within Municipal Limits of Botad Municipality and belonging to Sabhad Jabuben Sevabhai. East- Mt. 10 this side 7.50 Mt. Wide Road, West- Mt. 10 this side Lagu Plot No.14, North- Mt. 10 this side Lagu Plot No. 30, South- Mt. 10 this side Plot No. 28.	26.05.2022 (Physical Possession)

Date: 26.05.2022
Place: Ahmedabad

For Cholamandalam Investment and Finance Company Limited
Authorized Officer

ARVEE LABORATORIES (INDIA) LIMITED

Registered Address: 403, Entice, Nr. Jayantilal Park BRTS, Iskon Bopal Road, Ambli, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380058
Telephone: +91-2717-430479 / +91-2717-410819, Website: www.arveelabs.com
CIN : L24231GJ2012PLC068778 Email : compliance@arveelabs.com

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

(₹ in lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Revenue from operations	1,266.52	790.06	884.92	4,032.75	4,737.50
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	103.72	66.73	62.88	344.90	364.14
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	103.72	66.73	62.88	344.90	364.14
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	78.56	53.39	43.42	257.38	267.74
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	78.56	53.39	43.42	257.38	267.74
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	1,102.00	1,102.00	1,102.00	1,102.00	1,102.00
7.	Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves	1,292.19	1,220.62	1,041.82	1,292.19	1,041.82
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualised) (for continuing & discontinued operations)					
	a) Basic	0.71	0.48	0.39	2.34	2.43
	b) Diluted	0.71	0.48	0.39	2.34	2.43

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.arveelabs.com).

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : May 26, 2022

For, Arvee Laboratories (India) Limited
S/d
SHALIN BHARATBHAI CHOKSHI
Whole Time Director

ed has taken
ction 13(4)
ed assets."
erty will be
entioned in
sd/-
ank Limited

H, 2022
(₹ In Lakhs)

ar ended	
-22 31-Mar-21	
76	4,50,680
80	66,455
80	66,455
19	52,347
48	57,141
25	8,712
70	3,41,527
18	3,51,514
44	0.81
06	30.04
06	30.04
06	15.02
06	15.02
36	71
73	2.26
44	9.66

and Disclosure
ndia.com and
ay 27, 2022.
IES LIMITED
Sd/-
H C. GOGRI
DIRECTOR

gpcos - 28/5/2022 - Fin. Express (Eng) - Abad - I. Page

9280

- 28/5/2022 - Fin. Express (Aug) - Abad - I. Page

4 એક્સપ્રેસ

4

ARVEE LABORATORIES (INDIA) LIMITED

Registered Address: 403, Entice, Nr. Jayantilal Park BRTS, Iskcon Bopal Road, Ambli, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380058
 Telephone: +91-2717-430479 / +91-2717-410819, Website: www.arveelabs.com
 CIN : L24231GJ2012PLC068778 Email : compliance@arveelabs.com

**EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
 QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022** (₹ in lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Revenue from operations	1,266.52	790.06	884.92	4,032.75	4,737.50
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	103.72	66.73	62.88	344.90	364.14
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	103.72	66.73	62.88	344.90	364.14
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	78.56	53.39	43.42	257.38	267.74
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	78.56	53.39	43.42	257.38	267.74
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	1,102.00	1,102.00	1,102.00	1,102.00	1,102.00
7.	Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves	1,292.19	1,220.62	1,041.82	1,292.19	1,041.82
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualised) (for continuing & discontinued operations)					
	a) Basic	0.71	0.48	0.39	2.34	2.43
	b) Diluted	0.71	0.48	0.39	2.34	2.43

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.arveelabs.com).

Place : Ahmedabad
 Date : May 26, 2022

For, Arvee Laboratories (India) Limited
 S/d
SHALIN BHARATBHAI CHOKSHI
 Whole Time Director

**Bodal Chemicals Ltd.**

COLOURS. INTEGRATION. INNOVATION.

**AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR
 THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022**

(Rs. In Million)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		Unaudited (Refer Note No. 11)	Unaudited	Unaudited (Refer Note No. 11)	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income	5,998.81	5,684.43	4,326.02	20,679.65	12,423.67
2	Net Profit for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	379.95	541.57	324.70	1,608.36	553.84
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	379.95	353.66	324.70	1,420.45	553.84
4	Net Profit for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	288.44	200.54	217.38	986.63	397.67
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income	301.00	280.32	231.03	1,076.79	409.51
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	244.96	244.96	244.66	244.96	244.66
7	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	10,313.03	9,569.54
8	Basic EPS	2.52	2.21	1.75	8.79	3.25
	Diluted EPS	2.52	2.20	1.74	8.79	3.24

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS
 FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022**

(Rs. In Million)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021